
目的別歳出の推移（総額及び内訳） （単位：億円）

2,107(15.2%)

2,066(15.4%)

2,058(15.4%)

1,987(14.9%)

4,584(29.3%)

1,501(12.6%)

1,924(18.7%)

1,612(15.8%)

1,441(20.0%)

5,159(37.3%)

4,858(36.1%)

4,662(34.9%)

4,908(36.7%)

4,248(27.1%)

4,093(34.4%)

2,590(25.2%)

1,991(19.5%)

824
(11.4%)

1,023(7.4%)

1,097
(8.2%)

1,172
(8.8%)

1,188
(8.9%)

1,188
(7.6%)

1,131
(9.5%)

815
(7.9%)

937
(9.1%)

480
(6.7%)

1,382(10%)

1,389(10.3%)

1,412(10.6%)

1,341(10.0%)

1,410(9.0%)

1,359(11.4%)

1,414(13.8%)

1,839(18.0%)

1,544(21.4%)

1,824(13.2%)

1,666(12.3%)

1,633(12.1%)

1,558(11.6%)

1,747(11.1%)

1,585(13.3%)

1,316(12.8%)

1,334(13.0%)

1,256(17.5%)

1,115(8.1%)

1,126(8.4%)

1,141(8.5%)

1,131(8.5%)

1,079(6.9%)

1,066(8.9%)

1,103(10.8%)

1,088(10.6%)

568
(7.9%)

1,212(8.8%)

1,252(9.3%)

1,294(9.7%)

1,258(9.4%)

1,412(9.0%)

1,178(9.9%)

1,109(10.8%)

1,427(14.0%)

1,089(15.1%)
総務費 民生費

衛生費 土木費

教育費 公債費

その他

平成元年度

平成11年度

平成21年度

▽
▽

令和元年度

令和２年度

令和３年度

令和６年度

▽
▽

▽
▽

令和５年度

令和４年度

歳出合計 7,202億円

1兆228億円

1兆271億円

1兆3,371億円

1兆3,822億円

1兆1,913億円

1兆3,454億円

1兆5,668億円

1兆3,372億円


